Releases - June 09, 2022

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

314150
187274
272764
284618
258085
201572
252288
300512
320815
240969
160610
206127
319924
322809
225432
281836
186629
318570
272863
274969

Fuller
Salsman
Barbour
Barker
Clark
Thornberry
Welsh
Thrasher
Terry
Fleming
Thornwell
Shelton
Burton
Johnson
Rushin
Miles

Kyles
McCubbins
Link

Grant

Calvin
Joshua
Clarence
John
Jesse
Sherry
Gary
Matthew
Kendel
Joshua
Nathaniel
Timothy
T'Keisha
Lucas
Jeffrey
Stephanie
Bobby
Daniel
Tyler
Brandon

R

W

C

N
Paul
L

Lee
A
Dawn
David
Angel

Lashae
T
Shaun
A
Eugene
Lee

H

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Warren County Jail
Grayson County Detention Center

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

Bullitt County Detention Center
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Clark County Detention Center
Simpson County Jail

Wayne County Detention Center
Marshall County Detention Center
Mason County Det. Cntr
Montgomery County Jail

Webster County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr

Webster County Jail

Fulton County Detention Center
Crittenden County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Simpson County Jail

Bullitt County Detention Center
Oldham County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



