DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
314150 Fuller	Calvin	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187274 Salsman	Joshua	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272764 Barbour	Clarence	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class C (5 - 10 years)
284618 Barker	John	N	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258085 Clark	Jesse	Paul	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
201572 Thornberry	Sherry	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clark County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252288 Welsh	Gary	Lee	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300512 Thrasher	Matthew	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
320815 Terry	Kendel	Dawn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
240969 Fleming	Joshua	David	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
160610 Thornwell	Nathaniel	Angel	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
206127 Shelton	Timothy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
319924 Burton	T'Keisha	Lashae	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322809 Johnson	Lucas	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225432 Rushin	Jeffrey	Shaun	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281836 Miles	Stephanie	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
186629 Kyles	Bobby	Eugene	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
318570 McCubbins	Daniel	Lee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272863 Link	Tyler	Н	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274969 Grant	Brandon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Oldham County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)